© 2025 All information and imagery contained in this brochure is the property of Globe Power.
This document is for informational purposes only. Globe Power reserves the right to make changes without further notice
to any information herein. The content is provided as is and without express or implied warranties of any kind.
GLOBEPOWER.NET
DURABLE
CUSTOMISABLE
FUEL EFFICIENT
AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED
GP-GP110-12-V1-0625
PORTABLE SCREW AIR COMPRESSORS
GP110-12
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Length with Horizontal
Tow-Bar
3651mm
Length 2800mm
Width 1790mm
Height 1930mm
Operational Weight (Wet) 1550kg
UNIT
Fuel Tank Capacity 185L
FUEL
Sound Pressure <80dB(A)
NOISE LEVEL
Manufacturer Cummins
Engine Model 4BTAA3.9-C125
Cylinders 4
Output at Nominal Speed 93kW
ENGINE
OPTIONS
Road Registered Trailer
Water Separator Filters
WARRANTY
12 months warranty, subject to Ts & Cs
Model GP110-12
Free Air Delivery 11 m³/min (390CFM)
Standard Working Pressure 12 bar 175psi
Engine Speed 2200-1500rpm
Air Outlet Valves 3 x G3/4”, 1 x G2 1/2”
Standard Inclusion Aftercooler
GENERAL
Optional road registered trailerJinker trailer as standard
Powered by